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 August 2021 

Tuesday, 8/24/21 Teacher Work Day 
Wednesday, 8/25/21 Teacher PD (Professional Development)  
Thursday, 8/26/21 Teacher PD 
Monday, 8/30/22 First Day of School for Students 

  

 September 2021 
Friday 9/3/21 NO SCHOOL for Students and Teachers 
Monday 9/6/21 NO SCHOOL for Students and Teachers 
Friday 9/24/21 Teacher PD 

  

 October 2021 
Friday 10/1/21 Progress Reports Due 
Wednesday 10/13/21 Teacher PD/Student Early Release 
Friday 10/29/21   End of Marking Period 1 
  

 November 2021 
Wednesday, 11/10/21 Parent Teacher Conferences 
Wednesday, 11/24/21 **Half Day for Students and Teachers (Thanksgiving) 
Thursday, 11/25/21 – Friday, 11/26/21 NO SCHOOL for Students and ALL Staff (Thanksgiving) 

  

 December 2021 
Friday, 12/3/21 Progress Reports Due 
Wednesday 12/8/21 Teacher PD/Student Early Release 
Monday, 12/20/21 – Friday, 12/31/21 NO SCHOOL for Students and Teachers (Winter Break) 

  

 January 2022 
Monday, 1/17/22 Teacher PD 
Thursday 1/20/22 **Half Day for Students, Teachers Full Day 
Friday 1/21/22 **Half Day for Students and Teachers; End of 1st Semester 
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 February 2022 

Friday, 2/18/22 Teacher PD 
Monday 2/21/22 NO SCHOOL for Students and Teachers 
Friday 2/25/22 Progress Reports Due 

  

 March 2022 
Wednesday 3/9/22 Teacher PD/Student Early Release 
Friday 3/25/22 End of 3rd Marking Period 

  

 April 2022 
Monday 4/4/22 - Friday, 4/8/22 NO SCHOOL for Students or Teachers (Spring Break) 
Friday 4/15/22 NO SCHOOL for Students or ALL STAFF (Good Friday) 

  
 May 2022 

Friday 5/6/22 Progress Reports Due 
Wednesday 5/11/22 Teacher PD/Student Early Release 
Monday 5/30/22 NO SCHOOL for Students or ALL STAFF (Memorial Day Holiday) 

  

 June 2022 
Thursday 6/9/22 **Half Day for Students, Teachers Full Day 
Friday 6/10/22 **Half Day for Students and Teachers; Last Day of School for 21-22 

  
 
 

 Start and Stop Times for 2021-2022 School Year 

 Elementary/Pre-school Middle School High School 
Students Arrive 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:40 AM 

Class Begins 7:45 AM 7:45 AM 7:55 AM 
Student Dismissal 2:45 PM 2:45 PM 2:55 PM 

 


